## L240000371756

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(10000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Boodinest Hamber)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.
RA Signature
RA SIGNAIGHE
J
·

Office Use Only



700439044847

11/05/24--01013--003 \*\*25.00

FILED

M24 DEC 20 AM 9: 4

SCARS LANGUES STATE



## **COVER LETTER**

MSERRANO LLC					
Name of Limited Liability Company	-				
nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
ning this matter to the following:					
RANO-SANTOS MICHAEL Name of Person	<del></del>				
MERRANO LLC Firm/Company	_				
KARNEY AVE NW PALM BAY, FL 329	<sub>4</sub> FL 32907				
PALM BAY FL 32107 City/State and Zip Code	_				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter, please call:	_				
SANTOS at 561, 662-7612					
Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	ber				
nount:					
Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, cate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	icate of Status & ed Copy				
Street Address: Registration Section					
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
	· 810				
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  matter, please call:    SANTOS	Filing Fee, icate of Stal ed Copy nal copy is en				

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF .

MSERRANO	
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)
(A Florida Elimed El	vere filed on ON 19 1924 and assigned 2
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v	vere filed on Ollia 2024 and assigned 2
Florida document number <u>L24000037756</u> .	vere filed on ON 19 2024 DEC 20 AM 9: L2  Vere filed on TALL AF ASSEE, FL
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	531 KARNEY AVE NW
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PALM BAY, FL 32907
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	531 KAKNEY AUENW PALM BAY, FL 32907
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office acagent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: SERRA	NO-SANTOS, MICHAEL
New Registered Office Address: 531	NO-SANTOS, MICHAEL  KARNEY AVE NW  Enter Plorida street address
PALIM	BAY Florida 32907  Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
P	SERRANO-SAUTOS	MICHAEL 531 KARNEY AVE NW	□Add
		PALIM BAY FL 329	07 □Remove
			Change
	SERRAND-SANTO	SMICHAEL 531 KARNEY AVE NW	
		PALH DAY FL 3290	<del>7</del> □Remove
			□Add
			🗆 Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			□ Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			□Remove
			□Change

	CH	ANGE	* TITLE	E P"	TO	"¬	TITLE	0"		
		•		<u> </u>						
	<u>_</u>									
								<u>-</u>		
			_							
	. ,							·		
								_		
			_	<u> </u>						
				<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>-</u>				_
						-				
C	J. 4	4b 4b						(n.m. <b>t.</b> : n.m		
r <b>ective</b> n effecti	<b>date, 11 o</b> tt ve date is list	ner (nan tn) ed, the date mi	e date of filing: ist be specific and o	annot be pri	or to date of fi	iling of f	nore than 90	(option days after file	ing.) Pursuant to	605.0207
ote: If t	he date inse	erted in this b	lock does not me	et the appl	icable statut					
cument	s effective	date on the L	Department of Sta	ite's record	ls.					
_	secifies a de	layed effecti	ve date, but not a	n effective	time, at 12:0	01 a.m.	on the earl	ier of: (b)	The 90th day	after the
is filed.										
	١٥	<b>.</b>		0031						
ited	10	<u> </u>	, •	2020	<u>-</u>					
			NA · ·	1						
			Micha Signature of a mo	el ember or au	harizad rapro	centativ	e of a momb	).r		_
			organiste Of a III	emoci oi all	morized repre	.scmall V	C OI A INCINO	••		
			MICHAE	CCI	200MA	· - <	ANITIM			
			THE OTIME!			, ``	T31 7 1 V	,		



December 2, 2024

SERRANO-SANTOS, MICHAEL 531 KARNEY AVE NW PALM BAY, FL 32907

SUBJECT: MSERRANO LLC Ref. Number: L24000037756

We have received your document for MSERRANO LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 524A00025980

Anissa Butler Regulatory Specialist II

UC,